
TUESDAY

MINIS

JUNIORS

SENIORS

MONDAY WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

4.30-6PM

6-7.30PM

4.30-5.30PM

T
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Competition Team

Advanced Acro

Beginner Acro

Beginner Cheer

Junior Cheer

Level 4 Acro

Extra Skills/Tumbling 

5.30-6.30PM

5.30-6.30PM

5.30-6.30PM

6.30-7.30PM

Extra Skills/Tumbling

Advanced Acro

6.30-7.30PM

7.30-8.30PM

4.30-5.30PM

Intermediate Hip Hop/ Commercial
(Resonance)

4.30-5.30PM

5.30-6.30PM

6.30-7.30PM

Junior Ballet & Tap with Nikki

Beginner Hip Hop/ Commercial (Riot Crew)

Advanced Hip Hop/ Commercial (Renegade)4.30-8.30PM

4.30-5.30PM Senior Ballet & Tap with
Nikki

4.30-5.30PM

5.30-6.30PM

4.30-5.30PM

6.30-7.30PM

Turn & Technique

Lyrical

Turn & Technique

Lyrical

10.30-11.30AM

12.30-5.30PM

10.30-11.30PM

11.30-12.30PM

12.30-5.30PM

Mixed dance

Mixed Dance

Jazz

One to one lessons with
Holly (Working on new
solos, duos & Trios.
Progression, Skills &
Tumbling)

One to one lessons with
Holly (Working on new
solos, duos & Trios.
Progression, Skills &
Tumbling)

One to one lessons with
Holly (Working on new
solos, duos & Trios.
Progression, Skills &
Tumbling)

REVOLUTIONISEDANCE@GMAIL.COM

Level 2 & 3 Acro4.30-5.30PM

11.30-12.30PM Baby Ballet

1.00-2.30PM Musical Theatre 1.00-2.30PM Musical Theatre


