



T
I
M
E
T
A
B
L
E

MONDAY

4.30-6PM	Competition Team
6-7.30PM	Advanced Acro

TUESDAY

4.30-5.30PM	Beginner Cheer
4.30-5.30PM	Level 2 & 3 Acro
5.30-6.30PM	Beginner Acro
5.30-6.30PM	Junior Cheer
5.30-6.30PM	Level 4 Acro
6.30-7.30PM	Extra Skills/Tumbling
6.30-7.30PM	Extra Skills/Tumbling
7.30-8.30PM	Advanced Acro

WEDNESDAY

4.30-5.30PM	Beginner Hip Hop/ Commercial (Riot Crew)
4.30-5.30PM	Junior Ballet & Tap with Nikki
5.30-6.30PM	Intermediate Hip Hop/ Commercial (Resonance)

THURSDAY

4.30-8.30PM	One to one lessons with Holly (Working on new solos, duos & Trios. Progression, Skills & Tumbling)
4.30-5.30PM	Senior Ballet & Tap with Nikki

FRIDAY

4.30-5.30PM	Turn & Technique
5.30-6.30PM	Lyrical
4.30-5.30PM	Turn & Technique
6.30-7.30PM	Lyrical

SUNDAY

11.30-12.30PM	Baby Ballet
10.30-11.30AM	Mixed dance
1.00-2.30PM	Musical Theatre
12.30-5.30PM	One to one lessons with Holly (Working on new solos, duos & Trios. Progression, Skills & Tumbling)

MINIS

JUNIORS

SENIORS